
1977-1978 

1976-1977 

1972-1976 

1968-1971 

1966-1968 

CURRICULIJll VITAE 

EIJUCATION 

Family Practice Residency 
Osteopathic Hospital of Maine, Inc. 
Portland, Maine 

Rotating Internship 
Osteopathic Hospital of Maine, Inc. 
Portland, Maine 

D.0. Degree 
Philadelphia College of Osteopathic Medicine 
Philadelphia, Pennsylvania 

B.S./Biology 
West Virginia University 
Morgantown, West Virginia 

A.B./Pre-Med 
Washington and Jefferson College 
Washington, Pennsylvania 

APPOINTMENTS AN1 POSITIONS 

3/92-Present Medical Director, Department of Emergency Medicine 
Bethesda Hospital 
Zanesville, Ohio 

8/91-3/92 Emergency Medicine Staff Physician 
East Liverpool City Hospital 
East Liverpool, Ohio 

6/88-8/91 Staff Physician 
St. Clair Hospital 
Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 

6/88-8/91 Emergency Medicine Staff Physician (part-time) 
Medical Center of Beaver County 
Beaver, Pennsylvania 

9/84-6/88 Staff Physician, Department of Emergency Medicine 
Medical Center of Beaver County 
Beaver, Pennsylvania 



7/83-8/84 

5/82-6/83 

8/81-5/82 

1978-1981 

1978-1981 

1978-1981 

1978-1981 

Chief, Emergency Services 
Naval Regional Medical Center 
Long Beach,California 

Assistant Chief, Emergency Services 
Naval Regional Medical Center 
Long Beach, California 

Staff Physician, Emergency Services 
Naval Regional Medical Center 
Long Beach, California 

Self-employed Family Practitioner 
Portland, Maine 

Part-time Emergency Physician 
Osteopathic Hospital of Maine, Inc. 
Portland, Maine 

Medical Examiner 
State of Maine 

Medical Director 
24 Hour Club - Alcoholic Detoxification Facility 
Portland, Maine 

CERTIFICATioNs AtlJ LICENSIJ{E 

* Diplomate, National Board of Examiners for Osteopathic Physicians 

* 

* 

* 

* 

* 

* 

* 

* 

Board Certified, Emergency Medicine (ABEM) 

Board Certified, Family Practice (ACOGP) 

Certified Base Station Corrmand 

Instructor Certified, Advanced Cardiac Life Support 

Provider Certified, Advanced Trauma Life Support 

Instructor Certified Advanced Trauma Life Support 

Provider Certified, Pediatric Advanced Life Support 

Provider Certified Advanced Burn Life Support 

Li censure 

Arizona 
California 
Maine 
Ohio 
Pennsylvania 

FEICHT/MEODIR 



MBIJERSHIPS 

* American Medical Association 1984 - present 

* Muskingum County Medical Society - 1992 - present 

* American College of Emergency Physicians - 1981 - present 

IO«JRS 

Appreciation of Service, Osteopathic Hospital of Maine, Inc., Portland, 
Maine 1978-1981. 
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